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R

Female Weld End Metal Hose Fittings
All	fittings	have	316	seamless	stainless	steel	tubes

SAE 37° Female JIC x Weld End

SAE 37° Female JIC x Weld End

Straight

45° Elbow

90° Elbow

SAE 37° Female JIC x Weld End

Female	SAE	
37°	JIC

Tube
OD

Pressure
Rating	PSI
at	70°F

Dimension	
L Gauge

304 Stainless Steel
Nut & Sleeve

Carbon Steel
Nut & Sleeve

Part	# Price/E Part	# Price/E
7/16"	-	20 ¼" 5000 1.500" .049" SFMF250 $28.40 FMF250 $17.30
9/16"	-	18 ⅜" 4500 1.500" .049" SFMF375 32.00 FMF375 21.20
3/4"	-	16 ½" 4000 1.500" .049" SFMF500 52.55 FMF500 28.65

1-1/16"	-	12 ¾" 2600 1.500" .049" SFMF750 90.40 FMF750 42.10
1-5/16"	-	12 1" 2500 2.000" .049" SFMF1000 141.30 FMF1000 63.45
1-5/8"	-	12 1¼" 2050 2.375" .065" SFMF1250 240.15 FMF1250 126.05
1-7/8"	-	12 1½" 1700 2.375" .065" SFMF1500 407.30 FMF1500 174.95
2-1/2"	-	12 2" 1250 2.500" .065" SFMF2000 790.55 FMF2000 325.05

Female	SAE	
37°	JIC

Tube
OD

Pressure
Rating	PSI
at	70°F

Dimensions Bend
Radius Gauge

304 Stainless Steel
Nut & Sleeve

Carbon Steel
Nut & Sleeve

A B Part	# Price/E Part	# Price/E
7/16"	-	20 ¼" 5000 0.750" 0.750" 0.380" .049" SFMF250-45 $24.55 FMF250-45 $28.70
9/16"	-	18 ⅜" 4500 1.000" 1.000" 0.500" .049" SFMF375-45 35.65 FMF375-45 38.25
3/4"	-	16 ½" 4000 1.250" 1.250" 1.000" .049" SFMF500-45 71.20 FMF500-45 69.20

1-1/16"	-	12 ¾" 2600 1.450" 1.450" 1.500" .049" SFMF750-45 100.75 FMF750-45 71.50
1-5/16"	-	12 1" 2500 1.800" 1.800" 2.000" .049" SFMF1000-45 166.00 FMF1000-45 107.25
1-5/8"	-	12 1¼" 2050 2.100" 2.100" 2.000" .065" SFMF1250-45 278.80 FMF1250-45 200.15
1-7/8"	-	12 1½" 1700 2.300" 2.300" 2.000" .065" SFMF1500-45 506.20 FMF1500-45 293.80
2-1/2"	-	12 2" 1250 3.000" 3.000" 3.000" .065" SFMF2000-45 660.15 FMF2000-45 609.75

Female	SAE	
37°	JIC

Tube
OD

Pressure
Rating	PSI
at	70°F

Dimensions Bend
Radius Gauge

304 Stainless Steel
Nut & Sleeve

Carbon Steel
Nut & Sleeve

A B Part	# Price/E Part	# Price/E
7/16"	-	20 ¼" 5000 1.000" 1.000" 0.375" .049" SFMF250-90 $32.30 FMF250-90 $33.70
9/16"	-	18 ⅜" 4500 1.250" 1.250" 0.500" .049" SFMF375-90 36.50 FMF375-90 40.60
3/4"	-	16 ½" 4000 1.830" 1.830" 1.000" .049" SFMF500-90 73.80 FMF500-90 58.95

1-1/16"	-	12 ¾" 2600 2.350" 2.350" 1.500" .049" SFMF750-90 108.45 FMF750-90 95.40
1-5/16"	-	12 1" 2500 3.100" 3.100" 2.000" .049" SFMF1000-90 173.05 FMF1000-90 127.95
1-5/8"	-	12 1¼" 2050 3.500" 3.500" 2.000" .065" SFMF1250-90 308.85 FMF1250-90 205.25
1-7/8"	-	12 1½" 1700 3.750" 3.750" 2.000" .065" SFMF1500-90 432.20 FMF1500-90 261.10
2-1/2"	-	12 2" 1250 4.900" 4.900" 2.000" .065" SFMF2000-90 866.80 FMF2000-90 631.10


